be completed by owner
th eof is occupied. If a
s required, it must be
___~fL_-------"".-o------03/22/20II
nforcement Officer I Plan Reviewer
DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY FPORTLAND
B ILDI GPE M

/ Structure Details
Structure: Real Estate
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Office &Professional Buildings 0 918 FOREST AVENUE NORTH
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20111986
Permit Data
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-03-60S-SIGN
Report generated on Mar 21,2011 2:02:45 PM _ _ __ _ _ Page 2
Location Id Structure Description Permit status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
21166 Real Estate Initialized 44"'x 75" Message Center Sign
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge
Description Amount Adjustment
Signs $75.84
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjustment Payment Adj
Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
Table 2.3
-n.esidence-Professional (R-P) Zone
Freestanding Signs
Area 30 sq. flo
Height 8'
Setback 5'
# Permitted Per Lot 1 (n)
(a)	 Lots fronting on two or more streets are allowed one freestanding sign of equivalent size for each street
frontage with vehicular entry, provided such signs are not readily concurrently visible.
Building Signs
None allowed, other than incidental and/or directory signs.
922
137
4163 142 E007
78
918
5925
114
-----
7309
6490
/) "' c'. -"'~
142 EOOJ -& '
/ 142 E019 7672 ~
142 F001
"-.- ......
, ..........., ..........
,..
8242 929
~
' ..........
---.
142 E004 142 F002
<".10658 930 "'
~ 4104~ '<I>
182 SO
142 F003
927 ~
v-;9~2~-- 5000
,'<I>
~
~ 6'
6' ,
'c"J
<t <'
(;,6'
~2 EO 17
19 142 E008
5534
ii;!iC ~